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Bipolar Bayonet Forceps 

working length 2.25”

Symbols                           Tip Sizing Chart                             

Catalog No.      Description                    Length Tip Size

Yasargil  Bipolar Forceps

S03-530SP Yasargil Bayonet 8.7”(22.1cm)   .4mm
S03-533SP Yasargil Bayonet 8.7”(22.1cm)   .7mm
S03-535SP Yasargil Bayonet 8.7”(22.1cm) 1.0mm
S03-537SP Yasargil Bayonet 8.7”(22.1cm) 1.2mm
S03-538SP Yasargil Bayonet 8.7”(22.1cm) 1.5mm

S03-450SP Yasargil Bayonet 6.1”(15.5cm)   .4mm    
S03-453SP Yasargil Bayonet 6.1”(15.5cm)   .7mm
S03-455SP Yasargil Bayonet  6.1”(15.5cm) 1.0mm
S03-457SP Yasargil Bayonet 6.1”(15.5cm) 1.2mm
S03-458SP Yasargil Bayonet 6.1”(15.5cm) 1.5mm

S03-460SP Yasargil Bayonet 7.5”(19cm)   .4mm    
S03-463SP Yasargil Bayonet 7.5”(19cm)   .7mm
S03-465SP Yasargil Bayonet  7.5”(19cm) 1.0mm
S03-467SP Yasargil Bayonet 7.5”(19cm) 1.2mm
S03-467SP-UP Yasargil Bayonet 7.5”(19cm) 1.2mm
S03-467SP-DN Yasargil Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) 1.2mm
S03-468SP Yasargil Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) 1.5mm

Catalog No.      Description                    Length Tip Size

working length 3.75”

S03-540NS Yasargil Bayonet 9.7”(24.6cm)       .4mm
S03-543NS Yasargil Bayonet 9.7”(24.6cm)       .7mm
S03-545NS Yasargil Bayonet 9.7”(24.6cm)     1.0mm
S03-547NS Yasargil Bayonet 9.7”(24.6cm)     1.2mm
S30-548NS Yasargil Bayonet 9.7”(24.6cm)     1.5mm

working length 6.0”

working length 5.0”

Catalog No.      Description                    Length Tip Size

Catalog No.      Description                   Length Tip Size

Cushing with Pin Stop Bipolar Forceps

S03-390SP Cushing Straight 7.0”(17.8cm)    .4mm
S03-392SP Cushing Straight 7.0”(17.8cm)    .7mm
S03-394SP Cushing Straight 7.0”(17.8cm) 1.0mm
S03-396SP Cushing  Ang. Tip 7.0”(17.8cm) 1.2mm    
S03-402SP Cushing  Ang. Tip 7.0”(17.8cm)  2.0mm

Available ADD-ON

.25mm  .5mm  .7mm   1mm  1.2mm 1.5mm 2mm
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Catalog No.      Description                   Length Tip Size

9
DNS03 NS S T FGSPR

Non-insulated   Insulated          Non-stick tip     UP tip        Down tip        1 Stop     Titanium      Irrigation      Stop Pin      Fin Guide  

UP

S03

S03

S03

S03

S03

S02

DNNS UP SPR

DNNS UP SPR

DNNS UP SPR

DNNS UP SPR

DNNS UP SPR

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03450SP Yasargil Bayonet 6.1” (15.5cm) .4 mm

100-S03453SP Yasargil Bayonet 6.1” (15.5cm) .7 mm

100-S03455SP Yasargil Bayonet 6.1” (15.5cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03457SP Yasargil Bayonet 6.1” (15.5cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03458SP Yasargil Bayonet 6.1” (15.5cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03460SP Yasargil Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) .4 mm

100-S03463SP Yasargil Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) .7 mm

100-S03465SP Yasargil Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03467SP Yasargil Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03467SPUP Yasargil Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) 1.2 mm 

100-S03460SPDN Yasargil Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03468SP Yasargil Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) 1.5 mm 

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03530SP Yasargil Bayonet 8.7” (22.1cm) .4 mm

100-S03533SP Yasargil Bayonet 8.7” (22.1cm) .7 mm

100-S03535SP Yasargil Bayonet 8.7” (22.1cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03537SP Yasargil Bayonet 8.7” (22.1cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03538SP Yasargil Bayonet 8.7” (22.1cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03540NS Yasargil Bayonet 9.7” (24.6cm) .4 mm

100-S03543NS Yasargil Bayonet 9.7” (24.6cm) .7 mm

100-S03545NS Yasargil Bayonet 9.7” (24.6cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03547NS Yasargil Bayonet 9.7” (24.6cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03548NS Yasargil Bayonet 9.7” (24.6cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03390SP Cushing Straight 7.0” (17.8cm) .4 mm

100-S03392SP Cushing Straight 7.0” (17.8cm) .7 mm

100-S03394SP Cushing Straight 7.0” (17.8cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03396SP Cushing Ang. Tip 7.0” (17.8cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03402SP Cushing Ang. Tip 7.0” (17.8cm) 2.0 mm
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Bipolar Bayonet Forceps 

Symbols                           Tip Sizing Chart                             

.25mm  .5mm  .7mm   1mm  1.2mm 1.5mm 2mm
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S03-280FG  MIS Keyfin Bayonet 11.00”(27.9cm)   .4mm
S03-281FG  MIS Keyfin Bayonet 11.00”(27.9cm)   .7mm
S03-285FG  MIS Keyfin Bayonet 11.00”(27.9cm) 1.0mm
S03-286FG  MIS Keyfin Bayonet 11.00”(27.9cm) 1.2mm
S03-288FG  MIS Keyfin Bayonet 11.00”(27.9cm) 1.5mm

Catalog No.   Description    Length           Tip Size

Available ADD-ON

14SSS03 NS S T FGSP R
Non-insulated   Insulated          Stainless tip Non-stick tip   2 Stops       1 Stop     Titanium        Irrigation      Stop Pin      Fin Guide  

S03-240FG  Keyfin Bayonet  9.00”(22.7cm)   .4mm
S03-243FG  Keyfin Bayonet  9.00”(22.7cm)   .7mm
S03-245FG  Keyfin Bayonet  9.00”(22.7cm) 1.0mm
S03-247FG  Keyfin Bayonet  9.00”(22.7cm) 1.2mm
S03-248FG  Keyfin Bayonet  9.00”(22.7cm) 1.5mm

working length 6.0”

Key and Keyfin Bayonet Bipolar Forceps

Catalog No.    Description    Length           Tip Size

working length 8.0”

S03

S03

S02

NS

NS

FG

FG

S03-230FG  Keyfin Bayonet  8.00”(20.3cm)   .4mm
S03-233FG  Keyfin Bayonet  8.00”(20.3cm)   .7mm
S03-235FG  Keyfin Bayonet  8.00”(20.3cm) 1.0mm
S03-237FG  Keyfin Bayonet  8.00”(20.3cm) 1.2mm
S03-238FG  Keyfin Bayonet  8.00”(20.3cm) 1.5mm

working length 5.0”

Catalog No.    Description       Length           Tip Size

S03 NS FG

S03-260FG  Keyfin Bayonet  10.00”(25.4cm)   .4mm
S03-263FG  Keyfin Bayonet  10.00”(25.4cm)   .7mm
S03-265FG  Keyfin Bayonet  10.00”(25.4cm) 1.0mm
S03-267FG  Keyfin Bayonet  10.00”(25.4cm) 1.2mm
S03-268FG  Keyfin Bayonet  10.00”(25.4cm) 1.5mm

working length 7.0”

Catalog No.        Description    Length           Tip Size

S03 NS FG

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03230FG Keyfin Bayonet 8.00” (20.3 cm) .4 mm

100-S03233FG Keyfin Bayonet 8.00” (20.3 cm) .7 mm

100-S03235FG Keyfin Bayonet 8.00” (20.3 cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03237FG Keyfin Bayonet 8.00” (20.3 cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03238FG Keyfin Bayonet 8.00” (20.3 cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03240FG Keyfin Bayonet 9.00” (22.7 cm) .4 mm

100-S03243FG Keyfin Bayonet 9.00” (22.7 cm) .7 mm

100-S03245FG Keyfin Bayonet 9.00” (22.7 cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03247FG Keyfin Bayonet 9.00” (22.7 cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03248FG Keyfin Bayonet 9.00” (22.7 cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03260FG Keyfin Bayonet 10.00” (25.4 cm) .4 mm

100-S03263FG Keyfin Bayonet 10.00” (25.4 cm) .7 mm

100-S03265FG Keyfin Bayonet 10.00” (25.4 cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03267FG Keyfin Bayonet 10.00” (25.4 cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03268FG Keyfin Bayonet 10.00” (25.4 cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03280FG MIS Keyfin Bayonet 11.00” (27.9 cm) .4 mm

100-S03281FG MIS Keyfin Bayonet 11.00” (27.9 cm) .7 mm

100-S03285FG MIS Keyfin Bayonet 11.00” (27.9 cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03286FG MIS Keyfin Bayonet 11.00” (27.9 cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03288FG MIS Keyfin Bayonet 11.00” (27.9 cm) 1.5 mm
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Bipolar Bayonet Forceps 

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03054NS R-Type Straight 6.50” (16.5 cm) .5 mm

100-S03055NS R-Type Straight 6.50” (16.5 cm) .5 mm

100-S03056NS R-Type Straight 6.50” (16.5 cm) .7 mm

100-S03057NS R-Type Straight 6.50” (16.5 cm) .7 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03060NS R-Type Bayonet 8.00” (20.3 cm) .25 mm

100-S03061NS R-Type Bayonet 8.00” (20.3 cm) .5 mm

100-S03062NS R-Type Bayonet 8.00” (20.3 cm) .7 mm

100-S03063NS R-Type Bayonet 8.00” (20.3 cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03064NS R-Type Bayonet 8.00” (20.3 cm) 1.5 mm

100-S03065NS R-Type Bayonet 8.00” (20.3 cm) 2.0 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03066NS R-Type Bayonet 9.00” (22.9 cm) .25 mm

100-S03067NS R-Type Bayonet 9.00” (22.9 cm) .5 mm

100-S03068NS R-Type Bayonet 9.00” (22.9 cm) .7 mm

100-S03069NS R-Type Bayonet 9.00” (22.9 cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03070NS R-Type Bayonet 9.00” (22.9 cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03080NSSS Hardy Bayonet 8.50” (21.6 cm) .25 mm

100-S03082NSSS Hardy Bayonet 8.50” (21.6 cm) .5 mm

100-S03084NSSS Hardy Bayonet 8.50” (21.6 cm) .7 mm

100-S03086NSSS Hardy Bayonet 8.50” (21.6 cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03088NSSS Hardy Bayonet 8.50” (21.6 cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03089NSSS Hardy Bayonet 8.50” (21.6 cm) 1.5 mm 

100-S03090NSSS Hardy Bayonet 8.50” (21.6 cm) 2.0 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03092NSSS Hardy Bayonet 9.50” (24.1 cm) .25 mm

100-S03094NSSS Hardy Bayonet 9.50” (24.1 cm) .5 mm

100-S03096NSSS Hardy Bayonet 9.50” (24.1 cm) .7 mm

100-S03098NSSS Hardy Bayonet 9.50” (24.1 cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03100NSSS Hardy Bayonet 9.50” (24.1 cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03102NSSS Hardy Bayonet 9.50” (24.1 cm) 1.5 mm 

100-S03104NSSS Hardy Bayonet 9.50” (24.1 cm) 2.0 mm

R-Type Round Handled Bipolar Forceps
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Cushing Bipolar Forceps

working length 3.5”

working length 4.0”

S03-442NSR Scoville Greenwood       7.75”(19.7cm)    1.0mm
S03-443NSR Scoville Greenwood       7.75”(19.7cm)    1.5mm

Scoville Greenwood Bipolar Forceps

S03-439 Cushing Bayonet 10.5”(26.7cm) 1.5mm
S03-440 Cushing Bayonet 10.5”(26.7cm) 2.0mm

Catalog No.      Description                     Length         Tip Size

working length 3.0”

working length 5.75”

S03-446           Gerald Straight                7.5”(19cm)         1.0mm
S03-448           Gerald Bayonet               7.5”(19cm)         1.0mm

Gerald Bipolar Forceps

working length 3.5”

S03-400 Cushing Straight  7.5”(19cm) 1.5mm
S03-410 Cushing Bayonet 7.5”(19cm)   .25mm
S03-412 Cushing Bayonet 7.5”(19cm)   .5mm
S03-414 Cushing Bayonet 7.5”(19cm)   .7mm
S03-416 Cushing Bayonet 7.5”(19cm) 1.0mm    
S03-418 Cushing Bayonet   7.5”(19cm) 1.2mm
S03-420 Cushing Bayonet  7.5”(19cm) 1.5mm
S03-421 Cushing Bayonet 7.5”(19cm) 2.0mm

Available ADD-ON

Symbols                           Tip Sizing Chart                             
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.25mm  .5mm  .7mm   1mm  1.2mm 1.5mm 2mm

S03-423 Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm)   .25mm
S03-425 Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm)   .5mm
S03-427 Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm)   .7mm
S03-429 Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm) 1.0mm
S03-431 Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm) 1.2mm
S03-433 Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm) 1.5mm
S03-435 Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm) 2.0mm

SSS03 NS S T FGSPR
Non-insulated   Insulated         Stainless tip   Non-stick tip  2 Stops        1 Stop       Titanium     Irrigation      Stop Pin     Fin Guide  

S03S02

S03S02

S03S02

S03S02

S02

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS R

R

R

R

R

Catalog No.      Description                     Length           Tip Size

Catalog No.      Description                     Length          Tip Size

Catalog No.      Description                     Length         Tip Size

Catalog No.      Description                     Length         Tip SizeItem Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03400 Cushing Straight 7.5” (19cm) 1.5 mm

100-S03410 Cushing Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) .25 mm

100-S03412 Cushing Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) .5 mm

100-S03414 Cushing Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) .7 mm

100-S03416 Cushing Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03418 Cushing Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03420 Cushing Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) 1.5 mm 

100-S03421 Cushing Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) 2.0 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03423 Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) .25 mm

100-S03425 Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) .5 mm

100-S03427 Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) .7 mm

100-S03429 Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03431 Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03433 Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) 1.5 mm 

100-S03435 Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) 2.0 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03439 Cushing Bayonet 10.5” (26.7cm) 1.5 mm

100-S03440 Cushing Bayonet 10.5” (26.7cm) 2.0 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03442NSR Scoville Greenwood 7.75” (19.7cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03443NSR Scoville Greenwood 7.75” (19.7cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03446 Gerald Straight 7.5” (19cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03448 Gerald Bayonet 7.5” (19cm) 1.0 mm
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Bipolar Bayonet Forceps 

Symbols                           Tip Sizing Chart                             

.25mm  .5mm  .7mm   1mm  1.2mm 1.5mm 2mm

K-Yasargil Bipolar Forceps Available ADD-ON

8
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Catalog No.      Description                    Length         Tip Size
S03-481NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 6.25”(15.9cm)   .5mm    
S03-483NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 6.25”(15.9cm)   .7mm
S03-485NS K-Yasargil Bayonet  6.25”(15.9cm) 1.0mm
S03-488NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 6.25”(15.9cm) 1.3mm

Catalog No.      Description                    Length         Tip Size
S03-501NSHR K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.88”(20.0cm)   .5mm    
S03-503NSHR K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.88”(20.0cm)   .7mm
S03-505NSHR K-Yasargil Bayonet  7.88”(20.0cm) 1.0mm
S03-508NSHR K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.88”(20.0cm) 1.3mm

Catalog No.      Description                    Length          Tip Size
S03-491NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.12”(18.1cm)   .5mm    
S03-493NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.12”(18.1cm)   .7mm
S03-495NS K-Yasargil Bayonet  7.12”(18.1cm) 1.0mm
S03-498NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.12”(18.1cm) 1.3mm

SSS03S02 NS S T FGSPHR
Non-insulated  Insulated         Stainless tip  Non-stick tip   2 Stops       1 Stop      Titanium Hidden Irrigation Stop Pin   Fin Guide  

working length 3.25”

working length 2.36”

working length 4”

S03S02

S03S02

S03S02

HRNS

HRNS

HRNS

Catalog No.       Description     Length Tip Size
S03-521NSHR MIS K-Yasargil Bayonet 10.50”(26.8cm)     .5mm    
S03-523NSHR MIS K-Yasargil Bayonet 10.50”(26.8cm)     .7mm
S03-525NSHR MIS K-Yasargil Bayonet 10.50”(26.8cm)   1.0mm
S03-528NSHR MIS K-Yasargil Bayonet 10.50”(26.8cm)   1.3mm

MIS K-Yasargil Bipolar Forceps

working length 7.0”

S03 NS HR

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03481NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 6.25” (15.9cm) .5 mm

100-S03483NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 6.25” (15.9cm) .7 mm

100-S03485NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 6.25” (15.9cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03488NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 6.25” (15.9cm) 1.3 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03491NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.12” (18.1cm) .5 mm

100-S03493NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.12” (18.1cm) .7 mm

100-S03495NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.12” (18.1cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03498NS K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.12” (18.1cm) 1.3 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03501NSHR K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.88” (20.0cm) .5 mm

100-S03503NSHR K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.88” (20.0cm) .7 mm

100-S03505NSHR K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.88” (20.0cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03508NSHR K-Yasargil Bayonet 7.88” (20.0cm) 1.3 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03521NSHR MIS K-Yasargil Bayonet 10.5” (26.8cm) .5 mm

100-S03523NSHR MIS K-Yasargil Bayonet 10.5” (26.8cm) .7 mm

100-S03525NSHR MIS K-Yasargil Bayonet 10.5” (26.8cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03528NSHR MIS K-Yasargil Bayonet 10.5” (26.8cm) 1.3 mm
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S03-590NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 9.7”(24.6cm)   .4mm
S03-591NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 9.7”(24.6cm)   .7mm
S03-592NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 9.7”(24.6cm) 1.0mm
S03-593NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 9.7”(24.6cm) 1.2mm
S03-594NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 9.7”(24.6cm) 1.5mm

working length 6.0”

Catalog No.      Description                     Length         Tip Size

Catalog No.      Description                     Length Tip Size

Yasargil Fenestrated Handle Bipolar Forceps

S03-580NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 8.7”(22.1cm)   .4mm
S03-581NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 8.7”(22.1cm)   .7mm
S03-582NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 8.7”(22.1cm) 1.0mm
S03-583NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 8.7”(22.1cm) 1.2mm
S03-584NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 8.7”(22.1cm) 1.5mm

Catalog No.      Description                    Length          Tip Size

working length 3.75”

working length 2.25”

working length 5.0”

Catalog No.      Description                     Length         Tip Size

Tip Sizing Chart                             Symbols                           

S03-575NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 7.5”(19cm)   .4mm    
S03-576NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 7.5”(19cm)   .7mm
S03-577NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 7.5”(19cm) 1.0mm
S03-578NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 7.5”(19cm) 1.2mm
S03-579NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 7.5”(19cm) 1.5mm

Available ADD-ON

.25mm  .5mm  .7mm   1mm  1.2mm 1.5mm 2mm
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S03-565NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 6.1”(15.5cm)   .4mm    
S03-566NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 6.1”(15.5cm)   .7mm
S03-567NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 6.1”(15.5cm) 1.0mm
S03-568NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 6.1”(15.5cm) 1.2mm
S03-569NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 6.1”(15.5cm) 1.5mm 

S03

S03

S03

S03 DNNS UP

DNNS UP

DNNS UP

DNNS UP

DNS03 NS S T FGSPR

Non-insulated   Insulated        Non-stick tip      UP tip         Down tip      1 Stop        Titanium     Irrigation      Stop Pin     Fin Guide  

UPS02

working length 8.0”

S03-595NS MIS Yasargil Bayonet F/H  11.7”(29.7cm)     .4mm
S03-596NS MIS Yasargil Bayonet F/H  11.7”(29.7cm)     .7mm
S03-597NS MIS Yasargil Bayonet F/H  11.7”(29.7cm)   1.0mm
S03-598NS MIS Yasargil Bayonet F/H  11.7”(29.7cm)   1.2mm
S30-599NS MIS Yasargil Bayonet F/H  11.7”(29.7cm)   1.5mm

Catalog No.      Description                     Length Tip Size

S03 NS DNUP

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03565NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 6.1” (15.5cm) .4 mm

100-S03566NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 6.1” (15.5cm) .7 mm

100-S03567NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 6.1” (15.5cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03568NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 6.1” (15.5cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03569NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 6.1” (15.5cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03575NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 7.5” (19cm) .4 mm

100-S03576NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 7.5” (19cm) .7 mm

100-S03577NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 7.5” (19cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03578NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 7.5” (19cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03579NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 7.5” (19cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03580NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 8.7” (22.1cm) .4 mm

100-S03581NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 8.7” (22.1cm) .7 mm

100-S03582NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 8.7” (22.1cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03583NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 8.7” (22.1cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03584NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 8.7” (22.1cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03590NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 9.7” (24.6cm) .4 mm

100-S03591NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 9.7” (24.6cm) .7 mm

100-S03592NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 9.7” (24.6cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03593NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 9.7” (24.6cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03594NS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 9.7” (24.6cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03595NS MIS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 11.7” (29.7cm) .4 mm

100-S03596NS MIS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 11.7” (29.7cm) .7 mm

100-S03597NS MIS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 11.7” (29.7cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03598NS MIS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 11.7” (29.7cm) 1.2 mm

100-S03599NS MIS Yasargil Bayonet F/H 11.7” (29.7cm) 1.5 mm
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Bipolar Bayonet Forceps 
 Malis-Style Straight Bipolar Forceps

S03-648NS Malis-style Bayonet   7.5”(19cm)    .25mm
S03-651NS Malis-style Bayonet   7.5”(19cm)    .5mm
S03-653NS Malis-style Bayonet   7.5”(19cm)  1.0mm
S03-655NS Malis-style Bayonet   7.5”(19cm)  1.5mm

13
Tip Sizing Chart                             Symbols                           

S03-674TR Malis-style Bayonet   8.5”(21.8cm)    .25mm
S03-675TR Malis-style Bayonet   8.5”(21.8cm)    .5mm
S03-676TR Mails-style Bayonet   8.5”(21.8cm)    .7mm
S03-677TR Malis-style Bayonet   8.5”(21.8cm)  1.0mm
S03-678TR Malis-style Bayonet   8.5”(21.8cm)  1.5mm

S02-634NS Malis-style Straight  5.0”(12.5cm)    .25.mm
S03-636NS Malis-style Straight  5.0”(12.5cm)    .45mm

Catalog No.      Description                      Length  Tip Size 

Catalog No.      Description                      Length  Tip Size 

Catalog No.      Description                     Length           Tip Size 

Catalog No.      Description                     Length          Tip Size 

Catalog No.      Description                      Length  Tip Size 

Malis-Style Bayonet  Bipolar Forceps

S03-695NS Malis-style Bayonet 10.75”(27.3cm)    .25mm
S03-696NS Malis-style Bayonet 10.75”(27.3cm)    .5mm
S03-697NS Malis-style Bayonet 10.75”(27.3cm)    .7mm
S03-698NS Malis-style Bayonet 10.75”(27.3cm)  1.0mm
S03-699NS Malis-style Bayonet 10.75”(27.3cm)  1.5mm

S03-680NS Malis-style Bayonet   8.75”(22.4cm)    .25mm
S03-681NS  Malis-style Bayonet   8.75”(22.4cm)    .5mm
S03-682NS Malis-style Bayonet   8.75”(22.4cm)    .7mm
S03-683NS Malis-style Bayonet   8.75”(22.4cm)  1.0mm
S03-685NS Malis-style Bayonet   8.75”(22.4cm)  1.5mm

working length 3.15”

working length 3.65”

working length 3.65”

working length 5.85”

R
eu
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Available ADD-ON

.25mm  .5mm  .7mm   1mm  1.2mm 1.5mm 2mm

Catalog No. Description      Length     Tip Size 

SSS03 NS S T FGSPR
Non-insulated   Insulated         Stainless tip  Non-stick tip   2 Stops       1 Stop        Titanium     Irrigation     Stop Pin      Fin Guide  

S03S02

S03S02

S03S02

S03S02

S03S02

S03S02

S02

NS R S T

NS R S T

NS R S T

NS R S T

NS R S T

NS R S T

S02-640NS Malis-style Straight  6.0”(15cm)    .25.mm
S03-641NS Malis-style Straight  6.0”(15cm)    .45mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03648NS Malis-style Bayonet 7.5” (19 cm) .25 mm

100-S03651NS Malis-style Bayonet 7.5” (19 cm) .5 mm

100-S03653NS Malis-style Bayonet 7.5” (19 cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03655NS Malis-style Bayonet 7.5” (19 cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03674TR Malis-style Bayonet 8.5” (21.8 cm) .25 mm

100-S03675TR Malis-style Bayonet 8.5” (21.8 cm) .5 mm

100-S03676TF Malis-style Bayonet 8.5” (21.8 cm) .7 mm

100-S03677TR Malis-style Bayonet 8.5” (21.8 cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03678TR Malis-style Bayonet 8.5” (21.8 cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03680NS Malis-style Bayonet 8.75” (22.4 cm) .25 mm

100-S03681NS Malis-style Bayonet 8.75” (22.4 cm) .5 mm

100-S03682NS Malis-style Bayonet 8.75” (22.4 cm) .7 mm

100-S03683NS Malis-style Bayonet 8.75” (22.4 cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03685NS Malis-style Bayonet 8.75” (22.4 cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03695NS Malis-style Bayonet 10.75” (27.3 cm) .25 mm

100-S03696NS Malis-style Bayonet 10.75” (27.3 cm) .5 mm

100-S03697NS Malis-style Bayonet 10.75” (27.3 cm) .7 mm

100-S03698NS Malis-style Bayonet 10.75” (27.3 cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03699NS Malis-style Bayonet 10.75” (27.3 cm) 1.5 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S02634NS Malis-Style Straight 5.0” (12.5cm) .25 mm

100-S02636NS Malis-Style Straight 5.0” (12.5cm) .45 mm

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S02640NS Malis-Style Straight 6.0” (15cm) .25 mm

100-S02641NS Malis-Style Straight 6.0” (15cm) .45 mm
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Bipolar Bayonet Forceps 

Symbols                           Tip Sizing Chart                             

.25mm  .5mm  .7mm   1mm  1.2mm 1.5mm 2mm

Hand-switch Bipolar Forceps No ADD-ON

R
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S03-370HS Semkin Straight  6.0”(15cm)           .5mm
S03-371HS Semkin Straight  6.0”(15cm)      .7mm
S03-374HS Semkin Straight  6.0”(15cm)    1.5mm

Catalog No.      Description                    Length              Tip Size

Semkin Hand-switch Bipolar Forceps

Catalog No.      Description                   Length             Tip Size
S03-442HS Scoville Greenwood       7.75”(19.5cm)      1.0mm
S03-443HS Scoville Greenwood       7.75”(19.5cm)      1.5mm

Scoville Greenwood Bipolar Forceps

working length 3.0”

Catalog No.      Description                   Length             Tip Size

working length 4.5”

S03-423HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm)        .25mm
S03-425HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm)    .5mm
S03-427HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm)    .7mm
S03-429HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm)  1.0mm
S03-431HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm)  1.2mm
S03-433HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm)  1.5mm
S03-435HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25”(21cm)  2.0mm

Cushing Bipolar Forceps

15
SSS03 NS S T FGSPR

Non-insulated   Insulated          Handswitch  Non-stick tip   2 Stops       1 Stop       Titanium      Irrigation     Stop Pin      Fin Guide  

S03S02

S03S02

S03S02

S02 HS

HS

HS

HS

working length 4.5”

working length 3.0”

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S02423HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) .25 mm

100-S02425HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) .5 mm

100-S02427HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) .7 mm

100-S02429HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) 1.0 mm

100-S02431HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) 1.2 mm

100-S02433HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) 1.5 mm 

100-S02435HS Cushing Bayonet 8.25” (21cm) 2.0 mm 

Item Number Description Length Tip Size

100-S03442HS Scoville Greenwood 7.75” (19.5cm) 1.0 mm

100-S03443HS Scoville Greenwood 7.75” (19.5cm) 1.5 mm


